
Facilitator Name Workshop Date and Time Room Workshop Title

Josiah Jure Wed, Sept 7 from 1pm-2pm 808 A Ways to Strengthen Your Critical Thinking 
Skills

Francis Manjarres Mon, Sept 12 from 1pm-2pm 808 A Study Smarter Not Harder: Study Strategies 
for Success

Carla Salcido Thurs, Sept 22 from 1pm-2pm 808 A Get the Most Out of Your Textbook with Active 
Reading Strategies

Danae Hart Tues, Sept 27 from 1pm-2pm 808A Classroom Notetaking and Organization Tips 

Beatriz Villa Wed, Sept 28 from 11am-12pm 808 A How to Communicate Effectively in the 
Classroom

Carissa Baird Mon, Oct 3 from 1pm-2pm 808 A Prepare for Success by Overcoming In-class 
Writing Anxiety

Mary Gutaskus Tues, Oct 11 from 11am-12pm 808 A You DO Have Time For That! Time 
Management Tips for Success

Josiah Jure Wed, Oct 19 from 2pm-3pm 808 A Ways to Strengthen Your Critical Thinking 
Skills

Francis Manjarres Mon, Oct 24 from 12pm-1pm 808 A Study Smarter Not Harder: Study Strategies 
for Success

Carla Salcido Thurs, Nov 3 from 12pm-1pm 808 A Get the Most Out of Your Textbook with Active 
Reading Strategies

Beatriz Villa Tues, Nov 8 from 12:30pm-1:30pm 808 A How to Communicate Effectively in the 
Classroom

Carissa Baird Mon, Nov 14 from 1pm-2pm 808A Prepare for Success by Overcoming In-class 
Writing Anxiety

Mary Gutaskus Thurs, Nov 17 from 2pm-3pm 808 A You DO Have Time For That! Time 
Management Tips for Success

Danae Hart Tues, Nov 29 from 2pm-3pm 808 A Classroom Notetaking and Organization Tips 
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